
Instructions From
Miguels:
Turn left on 11 and
go 6.7 miles to 715. 
Turn left on 715 and 
go 3.9 miles to 2016. 
Turn right on 2016 
and go 1.4 miles to 
gravel road on left. 
Turn onto gravel road 
and follow two left 
forks in the road back 
to the Main Parking 
Lot.

Rogers School  

Muir
Valley  

Entrance  

Marathon
Station 

PINE
RIDGE

(EXIT 40)

SLADE (EXIT 33)

Natural Bridge
State Park

Torrent
Falls

Miguels
Pizza

Rock
House

Land
of the

Arches

SCALE

MILE

11

11

11

715

715

2016

 

0.3

0.4
1.4

MOUNTAIN PARKWAY
GLENCAIRN ROAD

0.0 0.5 1.0

Skybridge
Station

Road-
side

15

General Area Map

N

Latitude 
37.724558 
Longitude 

-83.634783


